Foothill Boulevard Street Remediation Project between El Camino Corto and Cypress Drive

CIP 31-2306
ID [Task Name Start Flnlsh %
Complete
| 2026
4t‘1 Quarter 19{ Quajar 2nd Quarjer 3rd Quarter 41‘1 Qua
Oct | Nov ‘ \ | p | Oct | Nev

1 | AIE CONSULTANT - CONCEPT PHASE Fri 118124 Tue 1213/24) 100% L e— i ' ‘ ‘ : t ¢
2 | Receive Proposal - C Frif18/24)  Fri11/8/24) 100% :r:;ms
3 Evaluate Proposals and prepare Staff Report Fri11/8/24|  Tue 12/3/24| 100% k’=—] j i
4 Award Consultant Contract Tue 12/3/24| Tue 12/3/24| 100% | 2 f
5 | DESIGNPHASE ' © Thu12/524 Thu 10116125 86% o — —
6 'NTP to Consultant Design o Thu 12/19/24| Thu 12/19/24| 100% r;&;'zm ,
7 50% Plans -  Thu12/5/24|  Fri1/24/25] 100% N |
8 | Submittal of 50% Plans CFri1/24/25]  Fri1/24/25| 100% ' ' %;m 5
] 80% PS&E Mon 1/27/25|  Wed 3/5/25| 100% : ;
10 Submittal of 80% PS&E T Wed 3/5/25|  Wed 3/5/25| 100% ?Z—grs i ;
11 | ©5%PS&E - o Thu 3/6/25|  Tue 5/6/25| 100% k%;
12 Submittal of 95% PS&E Tue 5/6/25|  Tue 5/6/25 100% Y= T :
13 | 100% PS&E S Wed 5/7/25|  Fri 8/22/25] 100% K»——W__—‘ :
14 |  Submittal of 100% PS&E -  Fri8/22/25]  Frig/22/25| 100% : ' C_Falzz
15 | Review of 100% PS&E (15 WD) Mon 8/25/25| Thu 10/16/25| 20% :
18 Design Complete - " Thu 10/16/25| Thu 10/16/25| 0% ? <)T 10/16
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City Hall Southside Lease Space Tenant Improvements

CIP 31-2507

ID |Task Name Starl Flnish %
; Complete 2 | 2025 |
2m1 Qua[:ar Sfj Quaner 4th Quaner 18t Quaﬂer Zrﬁ QuaCar arj Quaﬂar 4th Quanar
Apr 2
1 | AJE CONSULTANT Mon 4/8/24 Tue 6/4/24) 100% |v—————v ; : i } ' t : f ; : \ ! g i !
2 Requestfor Task Order | Mon4/8/24]  Mon 4/8/24| 100% ._] : ! @ | ‘ ;
1 i | !
3 | Receive Proposal | Wed4/17/24]  Wed 4/17/24] 100% r:; T AR i |
4 Approval of Task Order by the City Council| Thu4/18/24]  Tue 6/4/24| 100% k>=7 E j
6 | DESIGN PHASE  Fri6l7i24]  Tue11/4/25 88% F — -
8 'NTPtoConsultant Design | Fri6/7/24|  Fri6/7/24] 100% Lyﬁﬂ | i
7 | 50%Plans - | Tuee/25/2a|  Thu7/25/24] 100% : K)—W_ |
8 | Review of 50% Plans " Fri7/26/24]  Thu8/gi24| 100% ; % - |
L] 95% PSRE B " Mon 8/12/24]  Mon 2/24/25] 100% R ' j'
10 | Reviewof 95% PS&E Tue 2/25/25|  Fri 3/28/25| 100% i
11 | 100% PS&E ~ Mon 3/31/25  Fri 10/10/25| 80%
12 | Review of 100% PS&E (15 WD) Tue 10/14/25 Tue 11/4/25| 0%
13 | Design Complete | Tuet1/4/25| Tue11/4/25| 0% ]
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